
£.-?,

CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.

66

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

lem.
1892-93.

DEPAETMENT OF LANDS AND SUEVET—continued.
VOTE No. 68—continued.
Salakies—continued.
Auckland District—Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands

5 District Surveyors: 2 at £325, 1 at £300, 1 at £260,
1 at £250

10 Assistant Surveyors : 1 at £230,1 at £220,1 at £190,
2 at £185, 1 at £180, 1 at £155, 3 at £150

Eoad Surveyor
Chief Draughtsman
7 Assistant Draughtsmen : 1 at £275, 1 at £270, 1 at

£255, 1 at £235, 1 at £210, 1 at £200, 1 at £160 ...
Land Transfer Draughtsman ...
4 Clerks : 1 at £300,1 at £275,1 (Eeceiver of Eevenue)

at £250, 1 at £110 , ...
2 Cadets : 1 at £90, 1 at £70 ...
3 Eaugers: 1 at £275, 2 at £150
Messenger

£

500

1,460
1,795

315
350

1,605
300

935
160
575
106

Hawhe's Bay District—Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
2 District Surveyors: 1 at £355, 1 at £300
4 Assistant Surveyors : 1 at £240,1 at £210, 1 at £155,

1 at £150
Chief Draughtsman
7 Assistant Draughtsmen: 2 at £255, 2 at £240, 2 at

£210, 1 at £160
Eeceiver of Eevenue
Clerk
Eanger and Eoad Inspector
Cadet

8,101
475
655

755
285

1,570
175
120
275
60

Taranahi District— •
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands ...
District Surveyor
3 Assistant Surveyors : 1 at £200, 1 at £165, 1 at £150
Chief Draughtsman
3 Assistant Draughtsmen: 1 at £240, 1 at £210, 1 at

£200
2 Clerks : 1 (Eeceiver of Eevenue) at £220, 1 at £200
Eoad Surveyor and Eanger
Eanger
Cadet

4,370

475
290
515
285

650
420
300
250
50

Wellington District—
Assistant Surveyor-General and Commissioner of Crown

Lands
3 District Surveyors : 1 £325, 2 at £300 ...
8 Assistant Surveyors : 1 at £230, 1 at £210, 1 at £200,

1 at £180, 1 at"£175,1 at £160, 2 at £150
Chief Draughtsman
8 Assistant Draughtsmen : 1 at £300, 1 at £275, 3 at

£210,1 at £175,1 at £140 ...
Land Transfer Draughtsman
4 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £260, 1 at £225 (Eeceiver of

Land Eevenue), 1 at £140, 1 at £110 ...
3 Eangers at £275
2 Cadets : 1 at £60, 1 at £40 ...
2 Eoad Surveyors at £250
Messenger

3,235

550
925

1,455
350

1,520
285

735
825
100
500
110

7,355


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

