Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.

tem.				1892-93.		
	DEPARTMENT OF LANDS A	.ND su	RVEY—con	tinued.		
	VOTE No. 68—continued. SALARIES—continued.				£	£
2	Auckland District— Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands				500	
	5 District Surveyors: 2 at £325, 1 at £300, 1 at £260, 1 at £250 10 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £230, 1 at £220, 1 at £190,				1,460	
	2 at £185, 1 at £180, 1 at				1,795	
	Road Surveyor Chief Draughtsman 7 Assistant Draughtsmen:	 1 at £2	 75 1 at f 9	70 1 at	315 350	
	£255, 1 at £235, 1 at £2 Land Transfer Draughtsman 4 Clerks: 1 at £300, 1 at £2	10, 1 at	£200, 1 at a	£160	1,605 300	
	at £250, 1 at £110 2 Cadets: 1 at £90, 1 at £7				935 160	
	3 Rangers: 1 at £275, 2 at Messenger	£150	•••	•••	575	
	messenger	•••	•••		106	
3	Hawke's Bay District		С Т	_	8,101	
	Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands 2 District Surveyors: 1 at £355, 1 at £300 4 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at £240, 1 at £210, 1 at £155,				475 655	
	1 at £150 Chief Draughtsman	 	 	40.9-4	755 285	
	7 Assistant Draughtsmen: £210, 1 at £160	2 at £26 	99, z at æz 	40, 2 at	1,570	
	Receiver of Revenue Clerk	•••	***		$egin{array}{c c} 175 \ 120 \end{array}$	
	Ranger and Road Inspector Cadet	•••	•••		275 60	
					4,370	
4	Taranaki District— Chief Surveyor and Commis	sioner of	f Crown La	nds	475	
	District Surveyor 3 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at Chief Draughtsman				$egin{array}{c c} 290 & \\ 515 & \\ 285 & \\ \end{array}$	
	3 Assistant Draughtsmen: £200		•••		650	
	2 Clerks: 1 (Receiver of Re Road Surveyor and Ranger	venue) a	æ220, 1 a	t £200	420 300	
	$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{Ranger} \\ \mathbf{Cadet} \end{array}$	•••	•••	•••	250 50	
					3,235	
5	Wellington District— Assistant Surveyor-General	and Com	missioner of	Crown		
	Lands 3 District Surveyors: 1 £32 8 Assistant Surveyors: 1 at	 5, 2 at £ £230, 1	 300 at £210, 1 s	 ıt £200,	550 925	
	1 at £180, 1 at £175, 1 at Chief Draughtsman	£160, 2	at £150	•••	1,455 350	
	8 Assistant Draughtsmen: £210, 1 at £175, 1 at £144 Land Transfer Draughtsman	0	00, 1 at £27 	75, 3 at	1,520 285	
	4 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £26 Land Revenue), 1 at £140			eiver of	735	
	3 Rangers at £275	•••	• •		825	
	2 Cadets: 1 at £60, 1 at £40 2 Road Surveyors at £250				500	
	${f Messenger}$		•••		110	